

20 MISC DJ 1958/25 UNION OF INDIA Vs. INDER SINGH
(145b/08) (73b/15)

07.01.2026

Present: Counsel for IP No. 1 to 4.

Let the reports from the Civil Nazir be called for
16.01.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 07.01.2026